VESTLANDSMESTERSKAPET 2023

GRAVDALSVANNET
LOP DAG TID
1 LerEM 12:00
2 LerEM 12:05
3 LerEM 12:55
4 LerEM 12:15
5 LerEM 12:50
6 LerEM 12:35
7 LerEM 12:40
8 LerEM 12:30
9 LerEM 1245
10 LerEM 13:00
11 LerEM 13:05
12 LerEM 13:10
13 LerEM 13:15
14 LerEM 13:20
15 LerEM 13:25
16 LerEM 13:30
17 LerEM 13:35
18 LerEM 13:40
19 LerEM 13:45
20 LerEM 14:00
21 LerEM 14:00
22 LerEM 14:00
23 LerEM 14:25
24 LerEM 14:35
25 LerEM 14:45
26 LerEM 15:00
27 LerEM 18:00
CRAFT::-

Norges Padleforbund © 2024

KATEGORI KLASSE
Gutter Uiz
Gutter Uiz
Piker ui2
Gutter ul4
Piker ui4
Herrer Senior
Herrer ui1s
Damer ul6
Herrer ul6
Piker ui12
Gutter Uiz
Gutter Uiz
Damer ul6
Herrer Senior
Herrer ui1s
Herrer ul6
Piker ui4
Gutter ul4
Damer ul6
Herrer Senior
Herrer ui1s
Herrer ul6
Piker ui4
Piker ui2
Gutter ul4
Gutter Uiz
Damer Senior
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DISTANSE
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 2500
K1 5000
K1 5000
K1 2500
K1 1250
K1 1250
K1 1250
K1 1250
K1 200

LAKSEVAG KAJAKKLUBB

30.09.2023 -

HEAT
Final 1
Final 2
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final 1
Final 2
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
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